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Flashing White/Green

Rwy 18 Thr Elev 206
511303.36N 0000826.40W

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 36 Thr Elev 200
511240.72N 0000827.04W

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 07R Thr Elev 222
511245.06N 0000841.49W

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 07L Thr Elev 211
511248.83N 0000835.69W

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 25R Thr Elev 199
511254.76N 0000801.79W

(GUND Elevation 149) 

Rwy 25L Thr Elev 197
511252.76N 0000756.95W

(GUND Elevation 149) 
Rwy H18 

FATO Thr Elev 224
511247.71N 0000845.10W

(GUND Elevation 149)

Rwy H36 
FATO Thr Elev 219

511242.50N 0000844.57W
(GUND Elevation 149)

Rwy H25 
FATO Thr Elev 204

511246.69N 0000816.19W
(GUND Elevation 149)

Rwy H07 
FATO Thr Elev 202

511245.20N 0000824.82W
(GUND Elevation 149)

RUNWAY/TAXIWAY/APRON PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
APRON / RWY / TWY SURFACE PCN
RWY 07L/25R Grass -
RWY 07R/25L Grass -
RWY 18/36 Grass -  
RWY H07/H25 Grass -
RWY H18/H36 Grass -
TWY A, B, C, D, E & H Asphalt -
TWY F Concrete -
TWY G Grass -

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
ELEVATIONS AND HEIGHTS ARE IN FEET

ELEVATIONS IN FEET AMSL   266
HEIGHTS IN FEET ABOVE AD  (44)

COM
TWR 119.605 REDHILL TOWER
ATIS 125.305 REDHILL INFORMATION

LIGHTING
APCH 25L HI 318 m C/L with 1 bar.
THR 07R/25L  HI Green W bars.
RWY 07R/25L Elev bi-d with omni-d component (59 m spacing). End lights HI red.
TWY  Blue edge TWY A & E. Rwy guard lights at A1 & B1.

AER
O

 IN
FO
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ATE 26 SEP 25

AD
 2-EG

KR
-2-1

EGKR
REDHILLAD ELEV 222FTARP 511249N 0000819W

CHART - ICAO
AERODROME

CHANGE (13/25): CENTRAL HOVER SQUARE REMOVED. APRON EDITORIAL.


